
Race 1 18:06 500m Flat (A3)
1st £155, Others £60 Total £395 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 SHES ONE EIGHTY Seamus Cahill
2 CROSSFIELD CRAIG Jamie Kingsley
3 MELBURY CURLY Jason Heath
4 LIMESTONE FIZZ Seamus Cahill
5 VACANT
6 TEMPUS VINCERE (W) Jamie Kingsley

Prize Money Today is £4,320 Of Which The BGRF Have Added £310

Race 2 18:26 285m Flat (D4)
1st £105, Others £50 Total £355 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
1 ANNIE EVA AFTA Jason Heath
2 SHES A JUDGE Seamus Cahill
3 MYLORDFLASHHEART Patrick Browne
4 PUNKROCK DUCHESS Stuart Maplesden
5 LEAHYS BOLT (W) Tony Taylor
6 PORTOBELLO QUAY (W) Derek Knight

STRAIGHT-4 LEG 1

Race 3 18:46 500m Flat (A2)
1st £165, Others £60 Total £405 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 ANTIGUA LUIGI Jason Heath
2 MAGICAL KIRSTY Patrick Browne
3 SLY BIG BIRD Stuart Maplesden
4 BRIDESIDE BELLE Patrick Browne
5 VACANT
6 BU HAN TAG (W) Jamie Kingsley

STRAIGHT-4 LEG 2

Race 4 19:06 500m Flat (A5)
1st £140, Others £60 Total £380 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 POCKET LACEY Seamus Cahill
2 OIOIDURRANTDREAM Tony Taylor
3 HES NON STOP Alfie Herbert
4 ABLE PARTNER Jamie Kingsley
5 CARAMELS CREAM Tony Taylor
6 VACANT

STRAIGHT-4 LEG 3

Race 5 19:26 500m Flat (A11)
BRADLEY'S STAG DO DASH

1st £105 + Trophy, Others £50 Total £305 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 SPEED TIME David Dark
2 CHISEM NAYNAY Ricky Holloway
3 CHISEM MIKE Ricky Holloway
4 TULLYMURRY NINA Tony Taylor
5 TUONO POPPY Derek Knight
6 VACANT

STRAIGHT-4 LEG 4

Race 6 19:46 285m Flat (D2)
1st £130, Others £55 Total £350 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 CRYSTAL BLACK Derek Knight
2 UNTOLD TETHER Stuart Maplesden
3 HI RICKI Alfie Herbert
4 DROOPYS LARA David Dark
5 OZIBLUE Belinda Green
6 VACANT

PICK-6 JACKPOT LEG 1

Race 7 20:06 500m Flat (A6)
PIGGY'S FORTUNE

1st £135 + Trophy, Others £60 Total £375 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 DEES MIDNIGHT Patrick Browne
2 YOUGO JESSIE Seamus Cahill
3 SHOTGUN JIM Derek Knight
4 BEANOS ANDY Tony Taylor
5 VACANT
6 COPACABANA (W) Derek Knight

PICK-6 JACKPOT LEG 2

Race 8 20:26 500m Flat (A8)
1st £125, Others £55 Total £345 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 CHISEM EMMY Ricky Holloway
2 CHISEM JOHN Ricky Holloway
3 PUNK ROCK PUFF Stuart Maplesden
4 SLY ASH Stuart Maplesden
5 VACANT
6 SHARP SURPRISE (W) Jason Heath

PICK-6 JACKPOT LEG 3

Race 9 20:46 500m Flat (A5)
AMY CARDEN'S BIRTHDAY RACE

1st £140 + Trophy, Others £60 Total £380 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 SEOMRA POWER Jason Heath
2 YOUGO JENNY Seamus Cahill
3 DIGBYS MAVERICK Belinda Green
4 BROADFIELDBULLET Belinda Green
5 VACANT
6 KERRS DELILAH (W) Tony Taylor

PICK-6 JACKPOT LEG 4

Race 10 21:06 285m Flat (D3)
1st £105, Others £50 Total £305 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 PUNKROCK PERKELE Stuart Maplesden
2 WASTE HOUSE CYAN Belinda Green
3 VIOLET FREYA Jamie Kingsley
4 MIRUTS YIFTER Jason Heath
5 VACANT
6 DROOPYS BREEZY (W) Tony Taylor

PICK-6 JACKPOT LEG 5

Race 11 21:26 500m Flat (A9)
1st £115, Others £50 Total £315 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 YANKEE MOLLY Ricky Holloway
2 FAUNA RAE Belinda Green
3 CHISEM TOBY Ricky Holloway
4 PUNKROCK PITSTOP Stuart Maplesden
5 REEFER MADNESS Seamus Cahill
6 VACANT

PICK-6 JACKPOT LEG 6

Race 12 21:46 500m Flat (A7)
1st £130, Others £55 Total £405 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
1 NEVER LET GO Seamus Cahill
2 PUNK ROCK THIEF Stuart Maplesden
3 MINSTRELS FIVE Jason Heath
4 STONE COLD PUNK Stuart Maplesden
5 LUPI LOPEZ Jamie Kingsley
6 ANNADOWN BELLE (W) Alfie Herbert

Reserves
Bluestar Gunner (A) Tony Taylor
Break Point (B) Derek Knight
Coolavanny Diago (C) Jason Heath
Harlequin Beauty (D) Seamus Cahill
Irrelevent (E) Seamus Cahill
Many Memories (F) Seamus Cahill
Swift Zane (G) Seamus Cahill

Meeting 47
BRIGHTON AND HOVE
Final

Saturday, 07 March 2026


